8 [ 7 I 6 5 ¥ 4 3 2 1
o' | am. DESCRIPTION o .
1 | 2 [12016 QUAD MAGNET ASS'Y D12-M-3833-5
2 | 1 [8D8 MAGNET ASSEMBLY D12-M-5517-4 1
H s 3 | 2 [12S5 SEXTUPOLE MAGNET ASS'Y | D12-M-5680-5
(101769 4 | 1 |oCTUPOLE ASSEMBLY D12-M-5807-5
5
6 | 1 [V—BLOCK MOUNTING ASS'Y "B" D12-M-5592-5
E a6.125) A18.750) 19.750) 6125 (11.415) —~ 7 | 1 [12Q16 FIXED SUPPORT D12-M-5571-5
8 | 1 [12Q16 ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT D12-M-5570-5
—1 9 | 1 [80D8 MAGNET ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT |D12-M-5572-5
10| 1 |BEAM TUBE STRAIGHT SECTION-3 |D16-M-2516-4
k 11| 3 [ADJUSTABLE JACK PAD D12-M-5576-4
12
13| 3 |LARGE ADJUSTMENT BLOCK D12-M-5600-2
G 14 | 3 |ADJUSTMENT BLOCK D12-M-5593-2
SEE DETAIL-1 @ @ © @ @ 15| 3 |CLAMPING BLOCK D12-M-5597-2
16 | 3 [CAPTIVE PLATE D12-M-464-2
17| 1 [#12 X .014 THK. WINDOW D16-M-2529-3
@ @ 6 @ 18| 1 |812 WINDOW MATING FLANGE D16-M—-2524-3
~ @ 19 | 15 | SCR.CAP HEX.HD.1/2-13NC X 2 LG.STL. T-11760
- / 20 [ 12 [WASHER FLAT FOR 1/2 SCREW STL T-83928
n i ¢ e 21|12 |[WASHER LOCK FOR 1/2 SCREW STL|  T-86352
ﬁ ‘l e 22| 3 |SCR.CAP.HEX.HD.3/4-10NC X 2LG. STL. T-12116
M H 23| 3 |WASHER FLAT FOR 3/4 SCREW STL T-83940
[ 24 | 24 [SCR.CAP.HEX.HD.3/8-16NC X 1-3/4LG. STL. T-11432
F 25 | 24 [WASHER FLAT FOR 3/8 SCREW STL.|  T-83920
Y f-% - 26 | 12 |SCRCAP.HEXHD.5/8-1INC X 1-3/4LG STL. T-11992
- " vm Y * 27 | 6 |SWIVAL PAD CLAMP 1/2-13NC X 3LG VLIER# SC-349
1 — [ 1 m 28 | 3 |SWIVAL PAD CLAMP 3/4-10NC X 2-1/2LG. VLIER# SC-356
ol I Y B g e — _ 29 | 12 [SCRHEX.HD.3/4=10NC X 5-1/4LG STEEL
30 | 1 [OCTUPOLE SUPPORT PLATE D14-M-1437-4
~ BEAM g | ; 31] 3 [121 ToN JACK DUFF—NORTON
| — \« —_———- _ |||||||||||||||||||||| ——— 32| 12 |SCR.CAP HEX.HD.3/4-10NC X 1-1/4LG. STEEL
_ | 33 | 24 [SCR.SOCHD.3/8-16NC X 1-1/2 LG.STL T-16764
' H 34 | 24 [WASHER FLAT FOR 3/8 SCR. STL T-83920
_ 35 | 24 | WASHER LOCK FOR 3/8 SCR. SIL. T-86344
— ° — 4§ 36| 1 |O-RING 137.D.X 1/4 WIDE VITON H-30697
E 37
38 | 8 |2X3 MOUNTING PLATE D12-M-5722-2
! _ 39| 8 [HOLD DOWN PLATE D12-M-5723-2
| L 40 | 16 [GUSSET PLATE D12-M-5724-2
% @ _ H _a rﬂ 41| 8 [CcuP D14-M-1405-1
#— i 42| B [1/2" THK. X 33"0D X 12 1/47ID PLATE STEEL
1 (39 _ U .
e m— ROTATED 90° FOR CLARITY
P
! Q)
. ® g e
i3 57 T T . M §
| 1
¥ !
. Lil
y
d !
32 _
c ) i
; !
' ©
Brin i
&) _
DETAIL-1
8 _ﬂ _ (¢ _’ K =5 812 WINDOW
B I o
NOTES:
| 1. TORQUE BOLTS TO 65 IN-LBS
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
ASS00AED WeerIES, B
A UPTON, N.Y. 11973
2GeV/C BEAM MAGNET MOUNTING
EXPERIMENT 813
T _ _ ) MOUNTING ASSY "B~
0 o v o o =T o DARD D12-M— -5
e e Lo T o Ton | or'] CODE£09 e e g e s 9996751 B
8 7 6 5 * 4 3 2 _ siT20F 2 1 *xAUTOCAD




